

**STREET PLANT VALUE  
BITUMINOUS AND CONCRETE PAVEMENT ONLY**

The Crossing - Phase I  
53B1669

STREET	Description	From	To	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
BLUE MAPLE TRAIL	STONEBRIDGE DR		EAST PASS	570	LF	\$ 34.69	\$ 19,775.82
32 FT WIDE							
MS LINK NO. 12187							
BLUE MAPLE TR	164' W OF STONEBRIDGE		STONEBRIDGE DR	164	LF	\$ 34.69	\$ 5,689.88
32 FT WIDE	DR						
MS LINK NO. 12186							
EAST PASS	BLUE MAPLE TR		AUTUMN JADE CT	215	LF	\$ 34.69	\$ 7,459.30
32 FT WIDE							
MS LINK NO. 12189							
EAST PASS	AUTUMN JADE CT		STONEBRIDGE DR	335	LF	\$ 34.69	\$ 11,622.63
32 FT WIDE							
MS LINK NO. 12191							
EAST PASS	STONEBRIDGE DR		MAMMOTH TR	534	LF	\$ 34.69	\$ 18,526.82
32 FT WIDE							
MS LINK NO. 12192							
AUTUMN JADE CIR	EAST PASS		E END	160	LF	\$ 34.69	\$ 5,551.11
32 FT WIDE							
MS LINK NO. 12182							
SABERTOOTH TR	MAMMOTH TR		116' W OF MAMMOTH TR	116	LF	\$ 34.69	\$ 4,024.55
32 FT WIDE							
MS LINK NO. 12199							
MAMMOTH TR	133' W OF SABERTOOTH		SABERTOOTH TR	133	LF	\$ 34.69	\$ 4,614.36
32 FT WIDE	TRL						
MS LINK NO. 12194							
MAMMOTH TR	SABERTOOTH TR		EAST PASS	334	LF	\$ 34.69	\$ 11,587.94
32 FT WIDE							
MS LINK NO. 12195							
MAMMOTH TR	EAST PASS		192' S OF EAST PASS	192	LF	\$ 34.69	\$ 6,661.33
32 FT WIDE							
MS LINK NO. 12197							
EAST PASS	146 N OF BLUE		BLUE MAPLE TR	146	LF	\$ 47.70	\$ 6,964.90
44 FT WIDE	MAPLE TRAIL						
MS LINK NO. 10705							
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>							\$ 102,478.64

TOTAL STREET IMPROVEMENTS \$ 179,600.00

Prepared By: JD  
Date: 5/2/2007



